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":m Totals of all reportable expendatuns made or Incurred by Lobbyist or by Lobbyist's Employer on behalf of Lobbyist's Empioyer.
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Relmbursed Peryonu) Living sod Travel Total Item 3, at bottoms of page.)
Expenses Portaiiing 10 Lobbying Activity Expenditure
Do Not Have to ba Reperted Employer No. 1 Employer No. 2 Employer No. 3 Employer No. 4
Entertainment
Food and Refreshment 3 L3 s $ M
Living Accommodations
Adventjsing
Travel
Telephone 2995
Officc Expenses
Other Expenses or Services ? Z(; 00
Totl [s_/0], 95 |s s $ s
Item | The totals of each cxpenditure of more than fifty dollars ($50) for a legislator or other holder of public office.
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Item

4 | personal property to any Legislator, or for or on behalf of any legislator.

Expenditurcs made by the lobbyist or by the lobbyist's employer in the nature of contributions of money or other txngible or intangible .

Date

Amount

Naroe of Legistaior Recehving or Benefiisd

o

Iem Subject maiter of propased legislation, the number of the Senate
s or House Rill, Ruoluﬁonorodurlesi_slaﬂveuﬁvicyin which
the Lobbyist was supporting or opposing.
Subject Code | Ball, ution or Appropriation Bill Number
Afom tshle) | Legislative [dent Number|  apd Section Number |
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CERTIFICATION: [ hereby certify that the above is 8 truc, complete and
correct staternent in accordance whth Sectlon 67-6624 Idako Code.
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LEGISLATIVE SUBJECT IDENTIFICATION

Code Subject

01

02

SR = B

28

12

14
15
16
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Agficulture, horticulture,
farming, and livestock
Amusements, gamaes, athletic
and sports

Banking, finatwce, credit and
investments

Children, minors, youth,
senior cidzeng

Church and religion
Consurner affairs

Ecology, eavironment, pollution,
conservation, zoning, land and
water yse

Education

Elections, campalgns, votiog,
political partics

Equal rights, civil righty,
minority affairs

Govemnment, financing,
mxation, revenue, budget,
appropriations, bids, fccs, funds
Govemment, county
Government, federal
Govenuneat, municlpal
Government, special districts
Government, state

Code Subject

17

i8
19
20
21

2

nee

26

27

.28

29

30

31

Health service, medicing, drugs
and controlled substances, bealth
insurance, hospitals

Higher cducation

Housing, construction, codss
Insurance (excluding heslth
insurance)

Labor, salaries and wages,
collecrive bargaining

Law enforcement, courts,
judges, crimes, prisons

Lieense, permits

Liquor

Manufactusing, distributioh and
Sérvices

Natural resources, forest and
forest products, fisheries, mining
and mining products

Public Iands, parks, recreation
Social insurance, unemployment
Insurance, public assistance,
woskmen's compensation
Teansportation, highways,
streets and roads

Utilities, communications,
televisions, radio, newspaper,
power, CATV, pat

Qeher (please specify)
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